Saxon 54: week 14

10-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

13-Nov

14-Nov

Facts

WU= warm-up box,
please do every home
day LP=Lesson
Practice MP=Mixed
Practice

Facts Fp. 113

Lesson 46: Division, p.
212, teach, do LP
together, MP
independently, check
and correct

fact F quiz p. 112

Test 8

No math today

Reminders

Veteran's Day - Home Ed
Day

ECHO Day - Home Ed
Day LS

Morning at the Museum
9:00 - 9:45 AM - K-6

Saxon 54: week 15 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov
Facts Facts F p. 115 Facts F p. 114 Facts G p. 116 Facts G p. 117 Chapel
WU= warm-up box, Lesson 48: Multiplying = Lesson 47: Other Lesson 49: Stories Lesson 50: Adding, Game Day!
please do every home | 2-digit numbers, part  Ways to Show about equal groups p. | Subtracting Decimals,
day LP=Lesson 2, teach carrying, do Division, p. 216, teach, | 224, teach, do LP, MP, | Part 2, p. 228, teach,
Practice MP=Mixed LP together, MP check | do LP, MP odds only check do LP, MP
Practice today. Please note independently, check

that we skipped L 47 and correct

Monday!
Reminders Parent Meeting 5:45 PM

Northside Baptist NG p. 1 Chapel




